Place
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8T
9-T
10-T
11-T
12-T
13
14
15
16
17
18
19-T
20-T
21-T
22
23
24
25-T
26-T
27-T
28-T
29
30-T
31-T
32-T
33-T
34-T
35-T
36-T

NC Level 7 Regional Qualifiers

AA Total HiSc Name

38.550
38.425
38.400
38.300
38.275
38.175
38.150
38.100
38.100
38.100
38.075
38.075
37.975
37.925
37.875
37.850
37.800
37.725
37.575
37.575
37.575
37.525
37.500
37.400
37.375
37.375
37.350
37.350
37.325
37.300
37.300
37.200
37.200
37.175
37.175
37.175

9.725 Amaya Marshall
9.800 Emily Buffington
9.800 Lilly Neal

9.725 Isabel Crandall
9.625 Gwendolyn Fink
9.750 Brynne Tsipis
9.700 Lindsay Bacheler
9.800 Isabelle Schaefer
9.800 Hannah Stallings
9.775 Danica Galvin
9.825 Zoe Smith

9.750 Gabrielle Gladieux
9.625 Lydia Holleman
9.800 Sarah Stallings
9.750 Kate Greene
9.625 Greta Imhof
9.725 Leah Moreno
9.750 Brooke Smead
9.700 Skyler Holmes
9.600 Lauren Keener
9.475 Isabella King
9.425 Kamryn Walsh
9.625 Ciera Ventura
9.550 Nicole Dillis
9.500 Sarah Boyd
9.425 Jordan Ellis
9.750 Kaia Spero
9.450 Peyton Heron
9.725 Madelyn Davies
9.500 Macey McDuffie
9.450 Bria Diorio

9.525 Brionna Douglas
9.400 Jameson Wolf
9.650 Gracie O'hara
9.450 Kaylyn Mintz
9.350 Ava Tuggle

Num Level Age

9067
901
915
902
943
929
931
944
937
909
907
963
942
936
926
949
940
912
897
941
924
824
953
964
872

9147
896 7
865 7
945 7
011 7
892 7
952 7
891 7
961 7
970 7
854 7

R, G, I, I, O, IO, I, IO, [, IO, (G, B, IO, I, IO, IR, DY, I, IO, [, B, [, I, IO,

LM 7:
LV 7:
Lv 7:
LM 7:
LM 7:
Lv 7:
Lv 7:
LM 7:
LM 7:
Lv 7:
Lv 7:
LM 7:
LV 7:
Lv 7:
LV 7:
LM 7:
LV 7:
Lv 7:
LM 7:
LM 7:
LV 7:
Lv 7:
LM 7:
LM 7:
Lv 7:
LV 7:
LM 7:
Lv 7:
Lv 7:
LV 7:
LM 7:
Lv 7:
Lv 7:
LM 7:
LM 7:
Lv 7:

Jr. A
Jr. A
Child C
Jr. A
Child B
Child C
Child C
Child B
Child B
Jr. A
Jr. A
Child A
Child B
Child B
Child C
Child B
Child B
Jr. A
Jr. A
Child B
Child C
Sr. B
Child A
Child A
Jr. C
Child C
Jr. A
Jr. C
Child B
Jr. A
Jr. B
Child A
Jr. B
Child A
Child A
Sr. A

Team

Southeastern Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics

Everest Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastics
Bull City

Bull City

Everest Gymnastics

Raleigh School of Gymnastics
Bull City

Bull City

Tumblebees

KPAC

Raleigh School of Gymnastics
Bull City

Southeastern Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastics
Sonshine Gymnastics

Bull City

Rose's Gymnastics Training Cen
High Point Gymnastics

KPAC

Precision

KPAC

Bull City

Team Attraction

Sonshine Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastics
Everest Gymnastics

Raleigh School of Gymnastics
Asheville Gymnastics
Southeastern Gymnastics
Port City

High Point Gymnastics

9.500
9.400
9.400
9.325
9.575
9.300
9.500
9.050
9.200
9.225
9.350
9.400
9.125
9.175
9.500
9.425
9.175
9.325
9.275
9.050
9.325
9.325
9.300
9.250
9.300
9.125
9.325
9.325
9.300
9.225
9.450
9.175
9.225
8.975
9.325
9.200

UB

9.725
9.800
9.700
9.650
9.525
9.750
9.475
9.800
9.375
9.775
9.550
9.450
9.625
9.300
9.575
9.625
9.725
9.750
9.150
9.600
9.450
9.425
9.325
9.275
9.450
9.400
9.750
9.450
9.725
9.250
9.425
9.000
9.325
9.400
9.150
9.350

BB

9.725
9.650
9.500
9.600
9.550
9.475
9.475
9.525
9.800
9.350
9.350
9.475
9.625
9.650
9.050
9.525
9.400
9.150
9.450
9.350
9.325
9.400
9.250
9.325
9.500
9.425
8.675
9.125
8.700
9.500
9.050
9.525
9.250
9.150
9.250
9.275

9.600
9.575
9.800
9.725
9.625
9.650
9.700
9.725
9.725
9.750
9.825
9.750
9.600
9.800
9.750
9.275
9.500
9.500
9.700
9.575
9.475
9.375
9.625
9.550
9.125
9.425
9.600
9.450
9.600
9.325
9.375
9.500
9.400
9.650
9.450
9.350



